# Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

### This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company DYLAN LYNN PITTMAN MEMORIAL

SCHOLARSHIP FUND, INC.

**Company ID** 0490066.09.99999 **Date Filed** 3/12/2008 8:46:51 AM

**Fee** \$4.00

#### **Principal Office**

### **Registered Agent**

7152 STATE ROUTE 58W CLINTON, KY 42031 DEVIN NEAL PITTMAN 2400 STATE ROUTE 1826 CLINTON, KY 42031

#### **Officers**

President DEVIN NEAL PITTMAN 2400 STATE ROUTE 1826, CLINTON, KY 42031 Secretary CHERRY DARBY PYRON 2539 SPRING HILL ROAD, CLINTON, KY 42031

#### **Directors**

Director GLENDA SUE PITTMAN 7152 STATE ROUTE 58 W, CLINTON, KY 42031
Director DEVIN NEAL PITTMAN 2400 STATE ROUTE 1826, CLINTON, KY 42031
Director CHERRY DARBY PYRON 2539 SPRING HILL ROAD, CLINTON, KY 42031
Director PEGGY LYNN PYLE 4509 STATE ROUTE 288, CLINTON, KY 42031

## **Signatures**

Signature Glenda Sue Pittman

Title Director